Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

15.6" UBUNTU

Uriin

NO49L354015EMEA ADL VP UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD

DELL LATITUDE 3550 1i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD

14" W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL VP

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" UBUNTU N032L355015EMEA AC_VP_UBU

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

15.6" UBUNTU NO1OL355015U

ELITEBOOK 840 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9

9M468AT 17-1225U
W11PRO

5P737EA 1i5-1235U
W11PRO

5P738EA 1i5-1235U

512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5P675EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD

16GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

608,40
usb

694,80
usb

742,80
usb

750,00
usb

862,80
usb

956,40
usb

.042,80
usb

.056,00
usb

.068,00
usb

.078,80
usb

.086,00
usb

.198,80
usb
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z5J0EA
W11PRO

5P731EA
W11PRO

5P720EA
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA
W11PRO

5P721EA
W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6650U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R7-6800U

R7-6800U

8GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

.230,00

usb

.258,80

usb

.258,80

usb

.290,00

usb

.342,80

usb

.378,80

usb



